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BFC Machine Embroioery Conoersion Repor

BFC1608 Mehndi Florals

The ideal way to choose colors for your projects is, of course, to have actual thread charts so you can compare them to

your available thread and your project, but this chart can help you make your selections.

Name

Black

Bright Red
Neon Lime
Neon Green
LT Apricot
PALE Ecru

MD Chestnut
Golden Amber
Spring Green

PALE Grass
Green

DK Mint
Holly
Turquoise

MD Turqoise

Please note: Computer Monitors may vary when viewing color swatches.

Admelody Admelody

Rayon

227

184

125

163

354

128

271

302

275

291

289

Poly

6246

6046

6086

6094

6081

6252

6287

6267

6264

Isacord

Poly

0020

1704

0700
0970

1355

5912

4010

4111

Madeira
Rayon

1000

1024

1149

1145

1159

1049

1140

1101

1289

MadeiraP
olyNeon

1800

1734

1863

1758

1707

1695

1893

Marathon
Rayon

1180

1194

1188

1182

1307

1405

1112

1099

Marathon

Poly

2150

2021

2159

2240

2098

2092

RA Rayon RA Poly

2632 5596

2420

2216 5616

2582 5635
5702

2586 5631

2322

2614 5819

2614 9060
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Sulky

1005

1147

1024
1082

1056

1510

1049

1252

1095



BFC Name Admelody Admelody Isacord
Rayon Poly Poly

3803 - DK African Violet 497 6128 2810

3821 [ b orchid 2508

3834 {l! LT Pink Orchid 176 2532

Madeira
Rayon

1334

1188

MadeiraP
olyNeon

Marathon
Rayon

1410

1227

Marathon
Poly

RA Rayon RA Poly Sulky

2380 1255
2590 5850
2423 5559 1224
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This thread chart is copyrighted by ©BFC Creations and is for your sole use. You may not sell or share this chart. Thank you. Suz
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